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Douilles GX5.3  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-73A-5  

Douilles GY5.3  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-73B-5 

Douille G22.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-75-4 

Douilles G38 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-76-2 

Douille GR10q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-77-3  

Douilles G24,  GX24 & GY24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-78-7 

Douille P1 1 .5d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-79-1  

Principes pour la construction des douilles 
SV7 & SV8.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-80-3  

Douilles 2G1 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-82-3  

Douilles 2GX1 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-82A-1  

Distance de montage pour ensemble de deux 
douilles pour lampes tubulaires à radiation 
infrarouge munies des culots SK15s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-83-1  

Douilles GX10q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-84-2 

Douilles GY10q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-85-2 

Douille GX23  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-86-1  

Douilles G32,  GX32 & GY32 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-87-3  

Douille PY43d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-88-1  

Douille PZ43t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-89-1  

Douille pour lampes flash W10.6x8.5d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-90-2 

Douille (rigide) W2.1x9.5d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-91 -1  

Douille (rigide) W2x4.6d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-94-2 

Douille P45t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-95-2 

Douilles SX4s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-97-1  

Douille pour lampes pour automobiles X51 1  . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-99-2 

Douilles GRX10q..  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-101 -1  

Douille 2G7.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-102-1  

Douille 2GX7 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-103-1  

Douilles W2.5x16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-104-1  

Douilles WX2.5x16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-104A-1  

Douilles WY2.5x16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-104B-1  

Douilles WZ2.5x16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-104C-1  

Douilles WU2.5x16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-104D-1  

Douilles W3x16d & WX3x16d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-105-2 

Douilles W3x16q,  WX3x16q  & WY3x16q . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-106-3  

Connecteurs et orifices de montage PG13  & PGJ1 3   7005-107-2 

Douille GU4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-108-2 

Douille GU5.3  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-109-2 

Douilles et connecteurs PGJ19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 0-3  

Douilles P32 & PK32 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 1 -4 

Douilles S1 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 2-1  

Douille GU7 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 3-2 

 

 Sheet 

Connector GZ6.35 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-59A-3  

Lampholder G12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-63-3  

Lampholders PG12 & PGX12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-64-4 

Lampholder GX38q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-65-1  

Lampholder P29 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-66-1  

Connector for bi-pin lamp base GZ4.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-67-1  

Lampholder GR8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-68-4 

Lampholder G23  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-69-1  

Lampholder G9.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-70-2 

Lampholder GX9.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-70A-3  

Lampholders GY9.5,  GZ9.5,  GZX9.5,  GZY9.5  
& GZZ9.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-70B-2 

Lampholder G4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-72-2 

Lampholders G5.3  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-73-1  

Lampholders GX5.3  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-73A-5  

Lampholders GY5.3  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-73B-5 

Lampholder G22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-75-4 

Lampholders G38 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-76-2 

Lampholder GR10q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-77-3  

Lampholders G24,  GX24 & GY24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-78-7 

Lampholder P1 1 .5d.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-79-1  

Principles for design of lampholders  
SV7 & SV8.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-80-3  

Lampholders 2G1 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-82-3  

Lampholders 2GX11  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-82A-1  

Mounting of a combined pair of lampholders 
for tubular infra-red lamps with 
caps SK15s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-83-1  

Lampholders GX10q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-84-2 

Lampholders GY10q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-85-2 

Lampholder GX23  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-86-1  

Lampholders G32,  GX32 & GY32 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-87-3  

Lampholder PY43d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-88-1  

Lampholder PZ43t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-89-1  

Lampholder for photo-flash lamps W10.6x8.5d . . . . . .   7005-90-2 

Lampholder (rigid) W2.1x9.5d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-91 -1  

Lampholder (rigid) W2x4.6d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-94-2 

Lampholder P45t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-95-2 

Holders SX4s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-97-1  

Lampholder for automobile lamps X51 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-99-2 

Lampholders GRX10q..  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-101 -1  

Lampholder 2G7 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-102-1  

Lampholder 2GX7 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-103-1  

Lampholders W2.5x16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-104-1  

Lampholders WX2.5x16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-104A-1  

Lampholders WY2.5x16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-104B-1  

Lampholders WZ2.5x16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-104C-1  

Lampholders WU2.5x16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-104D-1  

Lampholders W3x16d & WX3x16d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-105-2 

Lampholders W3x16q, WX3x16q  & WY3x16q . . . . .   7005-106-3  

Connectors and mounting holes PG13  & PGJ1 3 .. . . . .   7005-107-2 

Lampholder GU4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-108-2 

Lampholder GU5.3  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-109-2 

Holders and connectors PGJ1 9 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 0-3  

Lampholders P32 & PK32 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-11 1 -4 

Lampholders S1 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 2-1  

Lampholder GU7 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 3-2 
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 Feuilles 

Douille Fc 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 4-1  

Douille W4.3x8.5d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 5-1  

Douille EZ10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 6-1  

Douilles 2G10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-11 8-1  

Douille GY22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 9-1  

Douille GZ10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-120-2 

Douille GU10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-121 -2 

Douille G8.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-122-2 

Douille GU10q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-123-1  

Douille GZ10q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-124-1  

Douille 2GX13  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-125-2 

Connecteur G5.3-4.8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-126-1  

Douilles et connecteurs PG20 & PGU20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-127-2 

Douilles P(X)(Y)26.4t & PJ26.4t. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-128-3  

Douille G9 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-129-2 

Douille GRZ10d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-131 -1  

Douille GRZ10t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-132-1  

Douilles P38t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-133-1  

Douille GX12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-135-1  

Connecteurs pour circuit imprimé GZX7d,  GZY7d 
& GZZ7d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-136-1  

Connecteurs pour circuit imprimé GUX2.5d, 
GUY2.5d & GGUZ2.5d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-137-1  

Douille P23t. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-138-1  

Douille PX23t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-138A-1  

Douilles G7.9 & GX7.9 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-139-1  

Douilles B8.4d & BX8.4d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-140-1  

Douilles 2G8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-141 -2 

Douilles GX53  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-142-2 

Connecteur/Douille GX8.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-143-1  

Douille GX10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-144-3  

Douilles PGJY19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-146-2 

Douilles et connecteurs PG18.5d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-147-1  

Douilles PGZ12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-148-2 

Douilles BAW9s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005 -149-1  

Douilles BAZ9s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-150-1  

Douilles BAU9s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-150A-1  

Douilles BAUZ9s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-150B-1  

Douille WZ3x16q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-151 -1  

Douille GU6.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-152-1  

Douille PGJ5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-153-1  

Connecteur GU16d/GX16d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-154-2 

Douilles PGJ23t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-155-1  

Douilles PGJ(X)50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-156-1  

Douilles GR14q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-157-1  

Douilles et connecteurs PU20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-158-1  

Douilles G28d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-161 -1  

Douilles CH14.65d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-162-1  

Douilles PGZ(X)1 8  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-163-2 

Douilles WP3.3x14.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-164-3  

Douilles PGJ21 t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-165-1  

Douilles GU8.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-166-1  

Douilles PGJX28 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-169-1  

Douilles GUZ10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-170-1  

Douilles PU43t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-171 -2 

Douilles BA15d-3  (100°/130 °) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-173-1  

Douilles G14.5  & GX14.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-174-1  

 

 Sheet 

Lampholder Fc 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 4-1  

Lampholder W4.3x8.5d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 5-1  

Lampholder EZ10. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 6-1  

Lampholders 2G10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-11 8-1  

Lampholder GY22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-1 1 9-1  

Lampholder GZ10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-120-2 

Lampholder GU10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-121 -2 

Lampholder G8.5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-122-2 

Lampholder GU10q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-123-1  

Lampholder GZ10q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-124-1  

Lampholder 2GX13  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-125-2 

Connector G5.3-4.8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-126-1  

Lampholders and connectors PG20 & PGU20 . . . . . . . .   7005-127-2 

Lampholders P(X)(Y)26.4t & PJ26.4t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-128-3  

Lampholder G9 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-129-2 

Lampholder GRZ10d.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-131 -1  

Lampholder GRZ10t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-132-1  

Lampholders P38t. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-133-1  

Lampholder GX12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-135-1  

Printed circuit connectors GZX7d,  GZY7d 
& GZZ7d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-136-1  

Printed circuit connectors GUX2.5d, 
GUY2.5d & GGUZ2.5d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-137-1  

Holder P23t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-138-1  

Holder PX23t. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-138A-1  

Lampholders G7.9 & GX7.9 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-139-1  

Holders B8.4d & BX8.4d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-140-1  

Lampholders 2G8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-141 -2 

Holders GX53  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-142-2 

Connector/Holder GX8.5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-143-1  

Lampholder GX10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-144-3  

Holders PGJY19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-146-2 

Lampholders and connectors PG18.5d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-147-1  

Lampholders PGZ12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-148-2 

Holders BAW9s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-149-1  

Holders BAZ9s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-150-1  

Holders BAU9s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-150A-1  

Holders BAUZ9s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-150B-1  

Lampholder WZ3x16q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-151 -1  

Lampholder GU6.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-152-1  

Lampholder PGJ5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-153-1  

Connector GU16d/GX16d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-154-2 

Holders PGJ23t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-155-1  

Holders PGJ(X)50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-156-1  

Holders GR14q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-157-1  

Holders and connectors PU20d.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-158-1  

Holders G28d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-161 -1   

Printed circuit connectors CH14.65d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-162-1  

Lampholders PGZ(X)1 8  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-163-2 

Holders WP3.3x14.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-164-3  

Holders PGJ21 t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-165-1  

Holders GU8.5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-166-1  

Lampholders PGJX28 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-169-1  

Holders GUZ10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-170-1  

Lampholders PU43t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-171 -2 

Lampholders BA15d-3  (100°/130°). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-173-1  

Lampholders G14.5  & GX14.5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-174-1  
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Douilles WUU2.5x16d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-179-1  

Douilles WZX2.5x16q. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-180-1  

Douilles WZY2.5x16q. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-181 -1  

Douilles PGJY50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-182-1  

Pair des douilles combinées GX16t-5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-183-1  

Douilles PGJX36 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-184-1  

 Sheet  

Lampholders GUZ5.3  7005-175-1  

Lampholders WUX2.5x16d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-176-1  

Lampholders WUY2.5x16d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-177-1  

Lampholders WUZ2.5x16d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-178-1  

Lampholders WUU2.5x16d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-179-1  

Lampholders WZX2.5x1 6q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-180-1  

Lampholders WZY2.5x16q . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-181 -1  

Lampholdesrs PGJY50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-182-1  

Pair of combined lampholders GX16t-5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-183-1  

Holders PGJX36 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7005-184-1  
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B8. 4d  &  BX8. 4d  7005-1 40-1  
BA9  7005-1 2-2  
BAX9s  7005-8-1  
BAY9s 7005-9-1  
BAU9s  7005-1 50A-1  
BAUZ9s  7005-1 50B-1  
BAW9s 7005-1 49-1  
BAZ9s  7005-1 50-1  
B1 5d  7005-1 6-4  
BA1 5,  BAU1 5,  BAW1 5,  BAY1 5 &  BAZ1 5  7005-1 3-5  
BA1 5d-3  ( 1 00° /1 30° )  7005-1 73-1  
BAU1 5s  7005-1 9-1  
BA20  7005-1 4-2  
BA21 -3  7005-1 5-2  
B22d  7005-1 0-8  
B22d -3(90° /1 35° )  7005-1 0A-4  
BY22d  7005-1 7-5  
 
CH1 4. 65d  7005-1 62-1  
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E1 1  7005-6-1  
E1 2  7005-28-1  
Ed i son  th read /fi l etée  7005-20-6  
E26  7005-21 A-1  
E26d  7005-29-2  
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GU5. 3  7005-1 09-2  
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G6. 35,  GX6. 35  &  GY6. 35  7005-59-2  
GZ6. 35  7005-59A-3  
GU6. 5  7005-1 52-1  
2G7  7005-1 02-1  
GU7  7005-1 1 3-2  
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G7. 9  &  GX7. 9  7005-1 39-1  
2G8  7005-1 41 -2  
GR8  7005-68-4  
G8. 5  7005-1 22-2  
GU8. 5  7005-1 66-1  
GX8. 5  7005-1 43-1  
G9  7005-1 29-2  
G9. 5  7005-70-2  
GX9. 5  7005-70A-3  
GY9. 5,  GZ9. 5,  GZX9. 5,  GZY9. 5  &  GZZ9. 5  7005-70B-2  
G1 0q  7005-56-2  
GR1 0q  7005-77-3  
GRX1 0q  7005-1 01 -1  
GRZ1 0d  7005-1 31 -1  
GRZ1 0t  7005-1 32-1  
GU1 0  7005-1 21 -2  
GU1 0q  7005-1 23-1  
GUZ1 0  7005-1 70-1  
GX1 0  7005-1 44-3  
GX1 0q  7005-84-2  
GY1 0q  7005-85-2  
GZ1 0  7005-1 20-2  
GZ1 0q  7005-1 24-1  
2G1 0  7005-1 1 8-1  
2G1 1  7005-82-3  
2GX1 1  7005-82A-1  
G1 2  7005-63-3  
GX1 2  7005-1 35-1  
G1 3  7005-50-4  
2G1 3  7005-33-1  
2GX1 3  7005-1 25-2  
G1 4. 5  &GX1 4. 5  7005-1 74-1  
GR1 4q  7005-1 57-1  
GX1 6t-5  7005-1 83-1  
GU1 6d /GX1 6d  7005-1 54-2  
G1 7q ,  GX1 7q  &  GY1 7q  7005-45-2  
G1 7. 5t-1  7005-1 1 7-1  
G22  7005-75-4  
GY22  7005-1 1 9-1  
G23  7005-69-1  
GX23  7005-86-1  
G24,  GX24  &  GY24  7005-78-7  
G28d  7005-1 61 -1  
G32,  GX32  &  GY32  7005-87-3  
G38  7005-76-2  
GX38q  7005-65-1  
GX53  7005-1 42-2  
 
PGJ5  7005-1 53-1  
P1 1 . 5d  7005-79-1  
PG1 2  &  PGX1 2  7005-64-4  
PGZ1 2  7005-1 48-2  
PG1 3  &  PGJ1 3  7005-1 07-2  
PX1 3. 5s  7005-35-1  
P1 4. 5s  7005-46-3  
PGZ1 8  and  PGZX1 8  7005-1 63-2  
PG1 8. 5d  7005-1 47-1  
PGJ1 9  7005-1 1 0-3  
PGJY1 9  7005-1 46-2  
P20,  PX20,  PY20  &  PZ20  7005-31 -2  
PG20  &  PGU20  7005-1 27-2  
PU20d  7005-1 58-1  
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I NSTRUCTIONS  POUR L' I NSERTION  DES  
NOUVELLES  PAGES  ET FEU ILLES  DE  NORMES  

DANS  L' I EC 60061 -2  
 
 
 
 

I NSTRUCTIONS  FOR THE  I NSERTION  OF  NEW 
PAGES  AND STANDARD SHEETS  I N  I EC 60061 -2  

1 .  Reti rer 
l es  pages  de  ti tre  exi stan tes  (2  pages),  
l e  sommai re  exi stan t  (3  pages) ,  
l e  sommai re  par d ésignation  exi stant  (3  pages)  et  
l 'avant-propos  exi stant  (1  page)  
 
et  i nsérer 
l es  nouve l l es  pages  de  ti tre  (2  pages),  
l e  nouveau  sommai re  (4  pages),  
l e  nouveau  sommai re  par d ésignati on  (3  pages)  
a i ns i  que  
l e  nouvel  avan t-propos  (1  page).  

 

1 .  Remove  
exi sti ng  t i tl e  pages  (2  pages),  
exi sti ng  con ten ts  (3  pages),  
exi sti ng  con ten ts  by des ignation  (3  pages)  and  
exi sti ng  foreword  (1  page)  
 
and  i nsert  i n  thei r p l ace  
new ti tl e  pages  (2  pages),  
new con tents  (4  pages),  
new con tents  by des i gnation  (3  pages)  and  
new foreword  (1  page).  
 

2 .  Reti rer l es  feu i l l es  exi stantes  
7005-38-3  (1  page)  
7005-93-1  (2  pages)  
7005-1 1 7-1  (1  page)  
 

2 .  Remove  exi sti ng  sheets  
7005-38-3  (1  page)  
7005-93-1  (2  pages)  
7005-1 1 7-1  (1  page)  

 
3 .  Reti rer l es  feu i l l es  exi stantes  

7005-75-3  (1  page)  
 
et  l es  remplacer par l es  feu i l l es  
7005-75-4  (1  page)  
 

3 .  Remove  exi sti ng  sheets  
7005-75-3  (1  page)  
 
and  rep lace  them  wi th  sheets  
7005-75-4  (1  page)  
 

4 .  I nsérer l es  nouvel l es  feu i l l es  
7005-1 84-1  (2  pages)  
 

4 .  I nsert  new sheets  
7005-1 84-1  (2  pages)  
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AVANT-PROPOS 

Le  présen t amendement a  été  établ i  par l e  sous-com i té  34B:  Cu lots  et  dou i l les,  du  com ité  d ’études  
34  de  l ' I EC:  Lampes  et équ ipements  associés.  

Le  texte  de  cet amendement est i ssu  des  documents  su ivants  

FDIS  Rapport  de  vote  

34B/1 787/FDIS  34B/1 81 6/RVD  

 
Le  rapport de  vote  i nd iqué  dans  l e  tableau  ci -dessus  donne  tou te  i n formation  sur l e  vote  ayan t 
abouti  à  l 'approbation  de  cet  amendement.  

Le  com i té  a  décidé  que  l e  contenu  de  cet amendement et  de  la  publ ication  de  base  ne  sera  pas  
mod i fié  avant l a  date  de  maintenance ind iquée  su r l e  s i te  web de  l ' I EC sous  h ttp: //webstore. iec.ch  
dans  l es  données  re lati ves  à  l a  publ ication  recherchée.  A cette  date,  l a  publ ication  sera  

•  recondu i te,  

•  supprimée,  

•  remplacée  par une  éd i tion  révisée,  ou  

•  amendée.  

 

____________ 

FOREWORD 

This  amendment has  been  prepared  by subcommittee  34B:  Lamp caps  and  holders ,  of I EC  
techn ica l  committee  34:  Lamps  and  related  equ ipment.  

The  text of th is  amendment i s  based  on  the  fol l owing  documents:  

FDIS  Report  on  voti ng  

34B/1 787/FDIS  34B/1 81 6/RVD  

 
Fu l l  i n formation  on  the  voti ng  for the  approval  of th is  amendment can  be  found  i n  the  report on  
voti ng  i nd icated  in  the  above  tab le .  

The  committee  has  decided  that the  con ten ts  of th is  amendment and  the  base  publ ication  wi l l  
remain  unchanged  un ti l  the  main tenance resu l t date  i nd icated  on  the  I EC web s i te  under 
h ttp: //webstore. iec.ch  i n  the  data  re lated  to  the  speci fic publ ication .  At th is  date,  the  publ ication  wi l l  
be   

•  reconfi rmed ,  

•  wi thdrawn ,  

•  replaced  by a  revised  ed i ti on ,  or 

•  amended .  

 

_____________ 
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 D imensions  i n  m i l l imetres  -  D imensions  en  m i l l imètres  

 
 
 
 
 

I EC  60061 -2  7005-1 84-1  

 
 The drawing is intended to i l lustrate the dimensions essential  for interchangeabil ity.  

 Le dessin  a pour seul  but de représenter les dimensions essentiel les pour l ' interchangeabil i té.  
 For detai ls of caps PGJX36,  see sheet 7004-1 84.  

 Pour les détails des culots PGJX36,  voir feuil le 7004-1 84.  
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 D imensions  i n  m i l l imetres  -  D imensions  en  m i l l imètres  

 
 
 

I EC  60061 -2  7005-1 84-1  

 
 
 

D imension  M in .  Max.  

 A  36, 5  --  

 B   28, 4  --  

 C  (3)  --  6 , 1  

 C1  (3)  6 , 9  --  

 D  (4)  44 , 25  --  

 E   2 , 9  --  

 G  --  23, 0  

 K 1 , 5  3 , 5  

 L  2 , 3  3 , 0  

 M  2 , 3  --  

 N  (4)  1 6 , 5  --  

 P  (2)  1 , 1  --  

 R (6)  0 , 4  --  

 R2  (2)  1 8  

 R4  (4)  --  4 , 3  

 T  9 , 7  --  

 α   1 29°  1 31 °  

 β  (2)  1 20°  

 γ  (4)  

1 5°  

 ω  (3)  40°  50°  

 
(1 ) Reference plane.  I t need  not be a continuous plane.  
(2) The two faces defined by dimensions P,  R2 and β  are used  to define the system reference axis.  
(3) Contacts.  The contacts shall  be so designed that they al low the contacts of minimum and maximum lamps to be twisted by 

angle ω,  and  that they pull  the reference plane of the lamp to the reference plane of the lampholder.  

(4) The combination of dimensions N,  R4 and γ  defines the boundaries for the shape of a spring loaded movable element to 
force the lamp into its axial  reference defined  by R2 and β .  

(5) Optional  shape to retain the lamp.  
(6) Chamfered or rounded with  a minimum dimension or radius of 0,4 mm.  
 
 
(1 ) Plan de référence.  I l  n’est pas nécessaire qu’ i l  soit continu.  
(2) Les deux faces définies par les dimensions P,  R2 et β  sont uti l isées pour définir l ’axe de référence du  système.  
(3) Contacts.  La conception des contacts doit permettre aux contacts des lampes de dimensions minimale et maximale d’être 

courbés selon l ’angle ω,  et de tirer le plan de référence de la lampe vers le plan de référence de la doui l le.  

(4) La combinaison de dimensions N,  R4 et γ  définit les l imites pour la forme d’un  élément mobile à ressort pour forcer la lampe 
dans sa référence axiale définie par R2 et β.  

(5) Forme facultative pour le maintien de la lampe.  
(6) Chanfreiné ou  arrondi  avec une dimension ou un rayon d’au  moins 0,4 mm.  
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 LAMPHOLDERS 
  
 DOUILLES 
  
 G22 Page 1 /1  

 
 Dimensions in mil l imetres - Dimensions en  mil l imètres 

 
 
 

I EC  60061 -2  7005-75-4  

 The drawing is  intended only to i l lustrate the dimensions essential  for interchangeabil ity.  
 Le dessin  a pour seul  but de représenter les dimensions essentiel les pour l ' interchangeabil i té.  

 For detai ls of cap G22,  see sheet 7004-75.  
 Pour les détails du  culot G22,  voir feui l le 7004-75.  

 
 

 
 
 
 

(1 ) The seating area is defined by dimension A1 .  The seating area need 
not be continuous.  

(2) The minimum and  maximum spacing of the contacts shal l  be checked 
by the gauge shown on sheet 7006-75A.  

(3) Reference plane 
(4) Lampholders shal l  fulfil  the test requirements of the gauge shown on  

sheet 7006-75A.  In addition,  the contacts shall  accommodate the pin  
diameter tolerance of caps according  to sheet 7004-75.  

(5) Lampholders may be provided with  an optional  retention  spring acting 
on the cap retention  area.  

 
(1 ) Les l imites de l ’aire d’assise sont définies par la dimension A1 .  I l  n’est pas nécessaire que l ’aire d’assise soit continue.  
(2) Les écartements minimal  et maximal  des contacts doivent être vérifiés à l ’aide du cal ibre de la feui lle 7006-75A.  
(3) Plan de référence 
(4) Les douil les doivent satisfaire aux exigences d’essai  du  cal ibre de la feui l le 7006-75A.  En outre,  les contacts doivent 

être compatibles avec les tolérances de diamètre des broches pour les culots,  selon la feuil le 7004-75.  
(5) Les doui l les peuvent être fournies avec un ressort de rétention  facultatif agissant sur l ’aire de rétention du  culot.  
 
 

 

 

IEC 

Dimension  M in .  Max.  

 A1  (1 )  45, 59  --  

 A2  47, 24  --  

 C  --  4 , 9  

 D  (2 )  22, 22  

 F  26, 59  --  
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